WESTERN US
REGIONAL ONLINE FEIS
VIDEO UPLOAD:
FEB 22 – FEB 23 - 2021
Online Feis hosted by
       VideoFeis
Online registration and tabulation with

may disqualify your video!
WESTERN US REGIONAL ONLINE FEIS
NUMBERING SYSTEM
1st Digit Level Category:  FIRST FEIS Dances all begin with “1”, BEGINNER 1 with “2”, and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, "06" means under 6, "07" means under 7, ..
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG     HP =
HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.
Competitor’s age will be determined by January 1st, 2021.  So your age group changes from year to year!
For 2021 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003
PLEASE NOTE:   Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over
(example O11 means 11 and older)
FIRST FEIS
Dancers will dance 32 bars
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 106RL 107RL 108RL 109RL 110RL 111RL 112RL 113RL
LIGHT JIG 106LJ 107LJ 108LJ 109LJ 110LJ 111LJ 112LJ 113LJ
SINGLE JIG 106SN 107SN 108SN 109SN 110SN 111SN 112SN 113SN
SLIP JIG 106SJ 107SJ 108SJ 109SJ 110SJ 111SJ 112SJ 113SJ
BEGINNER 1
Dancers will dance 32 bars
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 206RL 207RL 208RL 209RL 210RL 211RL 212RL 213RL
LIGHT JIG 206LJ 207LJ 208LJ 209LJ 210LJ 211LJ 212LJ 213LJ
SLIP JIG 206SJ 207SJ 208SJ 209SJ 210SJ 211SJ 212SJ 213SJ
SINGLE JIG 206SN 207SN 208SN 209SN 210SN 211SN 212SN 213SN
HARD JIG  (Treble) 206TJ 207TJ 208TJ 209TJ 210TJ 211TJ 212TJ 213TJ
HORNPIPE 206HP 207HP 208HP 209HP 210HP 211HP 212HP 213HP
ST PATRICK'S DAY 206PD 207PD 208PD 209PD 210PD 211PD 212PD 213PD
WESTERN US REGIONAL ONLINE FEIS
BEGINNER 2
Dancers will dance 32 bars
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL
LIGHT JIG 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ
SLIP JIG 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ
SINGLE JIG 306SN 307SN 308SN 309SN 310SN 311SN 312SN 313SN
HARD JIG  (Treble) 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ
HORNPIPE 306HP 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP
ST. PATRICK’S DAY  306SP 307SP 308SP 309SP 310SP 311SP 312SP 313SP
NOVICE
Dancers will dance 32 bars
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 O12
REEL 406RL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL
LIGHT JIG 406LJ 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ
SLIP JIG 406SJ 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ
SINGLE JIG 406SN 407SN 408SN 409SN 410SN 411SN 412SN 413SN
HARD JIG  (Treble) 406TJ 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ
HORNPIPE 406HP 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP
TRADITIONAL SET 406TS 407TS 408TS 409TS 410TS 411TS 412TS 413TS
PRIZE WINNER
Dancers will dance 32 bars
 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 O14
REEL 506RL 507RL 508RL 509RL 510RL 511RL 512RL 513RL 514RL 515RL
LIGHT JIG 506LJ 507LJ 508LJ 509LJ 510LJ 511LJ 512LJ 513LJ 514LJ 515LJ
SLIP JIG 506SJ 507SJ 508SJ 509SJ 510SJ 511SJ 512SJ 513SJ 514SJ 515SJ
SINGLE JIG 506SN 507SN 508SN 509SN 510SN 511SN 512SN 513SN 514SN 515SN
HARD JIG  (Treble) 506TJ 507TJ 508TJ 509TJ 510TJ 511TJ 512TJ 513TJ 514TJ 515TJ